
7.45

9.45
10.15

"Three Years at War"
The Story of New Zealand’s WarEffort, 1939-1942
(An NBS production)
Newsreel with Commentary
Organola, presenting Harry Day-idson
"The Threshold of the Fourth
Year: Re-dedication"
Close down

Pec eee
ryea Tea-time tunesThe Presbyterian Hour
Connie Boswell
Music from the Movies
The announcer’s choice
Remember these?
Do you prefer this?
Variety
Celebrity artists’ programme
Swing session
Close down

THURSDAY September3
1 Zz B AUCKLAND1070.%¢, . 280 m.

6. 0,7,0,8.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Health Taik by " Uncle Scrim"
>. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections (Uncle Tom)
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy
10.15 Little By Little House
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter
10.45 Home Sweet Home

91.30 A Taik by Anne Stewart
11.36 The Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.156 &1.15 p.m. News from London
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2.16 In His Steps
2.30 Home Service session (Gran)
4.30 Headline News, followed by the
Health and Beauty session (Marina)

5. 0 Molly and her Little Friends
5.30 Name Three for " Wise Owl"
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Alien
6.15 News from London
6.30 Pinocchio
7. 0 The House of Peter MacGregor
7.16 History and All That
7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides Again!
7. Tusitala, Teller of Tales
8. 0 MHeadiine News, followed by Strange
Experience

8.46 The Evening Review
9. The "* Take-It-Or-Leave-It " Quiz |

40. 0 Men and Motoring (Rod Talbot)
41. 0 News from London12.0 Close down

ZB WELLINGTON? £130: & co 265 m.

0, 7.0, 8.45 am. News from LondonHealth Talk by "Uncie Scrim"
8. O Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections
10. 0 "3FEATURE HOUR:10.0 Uncle Jimmy10.16 Maoriland Melodies
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home

41.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11 The Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)412.0 Mid-day Melody Menu12.16 p.m. &1.15 News from London
. 4.30 Variety programme2.16 In His Steps
2.30 Home Service session (Mary Anne)
3. 0 Variety programme4.30 Headline News, followed by The
Health and Beauty session

6. 0 Children’s session
: 6.30 Name Three for "Wise Owl"
6. O Air Adventures of Jimmie Alien
6.16 News from London
7. OQ The House of Peter smpraner7.16 History and All Tha7.30 The Lone Ranger Again!745 Sacrifice
8. 0 Headline News, followed by
Strange oesence8.43 The ait Parad9. 0 The‘ Quiz9.30 Request session

10.50
omaay pone followed by Newsfrom Londo

12. 0 Close

CHRISTCHURCH
£430 k.c. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. News from London

11.30
11.35
12. 0

Fashion’s fancies
Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
Aunt Daisy
Morning reflections
THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy
10.15 The Green House
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home
A Talk by Anne Stewart
The Shopping Reporter
The Luncheon session

12.15 p.m. &1.15 News from London
2.16
2.30
3. 0
3.30
4.30

5.0
5.20
5.30
6. 0
6.15
6.30
{BB
7.15
7.30
7.45
8. 0

8.45
9. 0
10. 0
10.15
43. 0
11.15
12. 0

In His Steps
Home Service session
Variety Parade
Their Songs for You
Headline News, followed by the
Health and Beauty session
Children’s session, beginning withTales and Legends
"Nana", the Pets’ Friend
Name Three for "Wise Owl"
Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Hymns at eventide
The House of Peter MacGregor
History and All That
The Lone Ranger Rides Again!
Tavern tunes
Headline News, followed by
Strange Experience
Yes-No Jackpots
The "Take-It-or-Leave-It" Quiz
Memories from Maoriland
Glenn Miller and Orchestra
News from London
Bright music
Close down

4ZB
~
DUNEDIN
#286:& ¢. 234 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning reflections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy10.15 Langworth on Parade
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart11.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. O Lunch hour tunes
12.15 p.m. &1.15 News from London2.15 In His StepsHome Service session (Joyce)Housewives’ Jackpots ‘Headline News, followed by The
Health and Beauty sessionThe Children’s session
Name Three for "Wise Owl"
Pinocchio
Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Strike up the Band!The House of Peter MacGregor
History and All ThatThe Lone Ranger Rides Again!Down Memory LaneHeadline News, followed by
Strange ExperienceMutiny on the High Seas
The "Take-It-or-Leave-it" QuizNews from London
Close down
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27 PALMERSTON: Nth.
400: kc. 2i4m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from London8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"9. 0-9.30 Selected recordings
5.45 p.m. Early evening music6.15 News from London
6.30 Variety7. 0 The House of Peter MacGregor7.16 gener: Heritage: "Gertrude
7.30 Melody manipulations8. 0 Headline News, followed by
Strange Experience8.45 The Shadow of Fu Manchu

9.16 The Motoring session
10. 0 Close down

DorOTHYDull andSo bas
bas4bead-cold BARBARABright

Poor; old-fashioned{orotho!She Luckyup-to-dateBarbara!Sbestill thinks a sore, stuffy nose
something you justhave to suffer has found thatastuffynose need
through:Don'tblowtoohard,Dottie neverSspoilherworkor fun nowthatwon chelpl that it'$ Soeasy tokeepherbead

clearwithVicksVa-tro-noll

Don'tlethead-coldsand
catarrh spoil yourWinter!
WHAT'$WORSEthana sore, swollenmembranestopormal
cloggednose thatheavy-eyed Soyoucanb-re-a-t-h-eagain?
stuffed-up feeling thesuffocat StOP SUFFERINGLVa-tro-nol"singstruggle for breath through amazingcomfortand relief areen-nostrils that simplywon'tbreathe? joyed in millionsof familiesall
WHAT'$EASIER thanputtinga overtheworld:Whynottyiti
fewdropsofdelightfullycooling youtfamily, too?andclearingVicksVa-tro-nolup
eachnostrilwithaneat;conven- Afewdrops
ientdropper anywhere_any upeachnostrt
time_~nightorday?
WHAT'SNICERthanfeelingthose Vicksfewdrops quicklysootheawaythesorenessand irritation clear VA-TrO-Nolaway theclogging mucus.. .restore

afterthefirst of

WINCARNI S
QUICK ACTION TONIC

Jouwillfeelbetter


